ZIMOWY DUATHLON LESNY - OLEK 2018

Organizator:
Data:

Dystans:
Miejscowosé:

M-ce  Nrzaw.

Toruniski Klub Triathlonowy
02.12.2018

5KM/15KM/2,5
OLEK

Nazwisko Imie

Klasyfikacja: OPEN

Miejscowos¢

Kraj

Rok urodz.

tempo
min/km

tempo
km/h

1 54
2 39
3 25
4 8
5 48
6 16
7 13
8 21
9 44
10 65
11 68
12 41
13 43
14 31
15 37
16 73
17 42
18 20
19 50
20 17
21 71
22 2
23 12
24 14
25 5
26 18
27 26
28 38
29 30
30 72
31 22
32 7

WOJNAR ROBERT
MICHALSKI MACIEJ
KONIAIEV VOLODYMYR
DAMSKI LUKASZ
RYSZEWSKI KAMIL
HERMELIN WOJCIECH
GNIOT JACEK

KALETA MIKOLAJ
PIOTROWSKI DARIUSZ
SLOMSKI PAWEL
FOREMSKI SLAWOMIR
OSIK MILOSZ
PAWELOWSKI tUKASZ
KWIATKOWSKI RAFAL
MAZGA) BARTLOMIE)
SOBIERAJ KRZYSZTOF
PAWLIK MICHAL
JARZABEK BARTLOMIE)
SACHARUK SEBASTIAN
JACKOWIAK MICHAL
OKRUCINSKI DAREK
BOROS WOJTEK
GACKOWSKI JAREK
GOtAS ROBERT
CHMIELEWSKI RAFAL
JANOWSKI PRZEMYSEAW
KONIEC PIOTR
MICHALSKA KATARZYNA
KRYSPIN MARTA
ZI6LtKOWSKI KRZYSZTOF
KALINSKI PAWEL
CZERNICKA SYLWIA

Opracowanie: TOMASZ ZWIEJSKI

TORUN
WARSZAWA
KREMENCHUK
TRYSZCZYN

TORUN

BYDGOSZCZ
GRUDZIADZ

TORUN

BYDGOSZCZ

GOLUB DOBRZYN
TORUN

CIECHANOW

TORUN

TORUN
ALEKSANDROW tODZKI

TORUN
KARSIN
LUBICZ
OSIEK
TORUN
TORUN
BYDGOSZCZ
ILAWA
GRUDZIADZ
TORUN
BYDGOSZCZ
WARSZAWA
GRUDZIADZ
GRUDZIADZ
ZtOTORIA
TORUN

TORUNSKI KLUB TRIATHLONOWY

GARDENFLORA MTB TEAM
COPERNICUS
KANCELARIA HMM

WOJSKOWE ZAKtADY UZBROJENIA S.A.

KUJAVIASTEAM
GTR GOLUB
TKT TORUN
CIECHANOW

™T
CELIRONMAN

TTC TORUN

TKT

GARDENFLORA MTB TEAM
SEBAN

COPERNICUS

COPERNICUS

TRISPACE

UKS RUCH GRUDZIADZ
DZIADELLO RACING TEAM
KUJAVIASTEAM

TORUNSKI KLUB TRIATHLONOWY
EDEKTEAM

EDEKTEAM

VISSCHER

Strona 1

POLSKA
POLSKA
UKRAINE
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA

1976
1979
1985
1982
2001
1979
1971
1995
1979
1998
1968
2002
1983
1974
1986
1963
1982
1980
1974
1979
1980
1989
1973
1976
1974
1982
1994
1979
1986
1985
1972
1979

3:01
3:09
3:10
3:11
3:15
3:15
3:15
3:16
3:18
3:22
3:22
3:22
3:23
3:25
3:26
3:27
3:28
3:28
3:29
3:34
3:34
3:36
3:40
3:41
3:42
3:50
4:19
4:51
4:55
4:55
5:09
5:20

19,9
19,0
19,0
18,9
18,5
18,5
18,4
18,3
18,2
17,8
17,8
17,8
17,7
17,6
17,5
17,4
17,3
17,3
17,2
16,8
16,8
16,7
16,4
16,3
16,2
15,7
13,9
12,4
12,2
12,2
11,6
11,2

Wynik
01:07:45 1
01:11:01 2
01:11:09 3
01:11:28 4
01:13:05 5
01:13:10 6
01:13:17 7
01:13:35 8
01:14:19 9
01:15:38 10
01:15:42 11
01:15:55 12
01:16:09 13
01:16:53 14
01:17:12 15
01:17:43 16
01:18:03 17
01:18:08 18
01:18:31 19
01:20:18 20
01:20:18 21
01:20:58 22
01:22:27 23
01:22:51 24
01:23:13 25
01:26:10 26
01:37:06 27
01:49:04
01:50:31 2
01:50:31 28
01:56:03 29
02:00:08 3

WWW.STS-TIMING.PL



